TORNEO ISEGA & SELT 55 ISEGA

CLASIFICACION FINAL HANDICAP
rrrots 4 05 de Septiembre de 2020 H—=\|=

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH EdacSex Cat Hpu Total
1 GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 16 M M 3 14 58
GC05959198 FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL 21 M M 4 20
2 GC01454214 DEL RIO PENA, SAMUEL 15 M M 3 13 59
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 10 M M 2 9
3 GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 11 S M 2 10 61
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 20 S F 4 18
GC55057419 GONZALEZ DE HAZ VIZCAINO, EUGENIO 24 S M 4 22 61
GC55808657 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, J 26 M M 4 24
5 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 11 M M 2 10 62
GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEQS, YAGO 11 M M 2 9
GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 13 S M 3 11 62
GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 10 S M 2 9
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 17 S M 3 16 62
GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 13 S M 3 12
GC01095593 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, UBALDINO 17 S M 3 16 62
GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 17 S M 3 16
9 GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 3 M M 1 2 63
GC01320538 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA 7,2 M F 2 6
GC01204109 CABO LOPEZ, JOSE 7,5 S M 2 6 63
GC02024406 ULLOA AYORA,SANTIAGO 6,4 S M 2 5
GC05167282 LAGE CUINAS, SERGIO 11 M M 2 9 63
GC05466524 IRIBARNE BLANCO, FELIX 12 M M 3 11
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 9,3 S F 2 8 63
GC00926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 13 M M 3 12
GC10418137 HERMIDA MARTINEZ, JACOBO 13 M M 3 11 63
GC10437709 RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, JAVIER 15 S M 3 13
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 17 S M 3 16 63
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 15 S F 3 13
GC01090621 MARTINEZ DIAZ, MANUEL 23 S M 4 21 63
GC01183885 FIGUEIREDO GRANDE, JOSE M. 15 S M 3 13
GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 18 M M 3 16 63
GC01906884 CASAL FERNANDEZ, PABLO 22 M M 4 20
GC55362110 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 23 S M 4 21 63
GC01248833 FOURNOL MARCOS, M2 TERESA 18 S F 3 16

GC00457844 SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 19 S M 4 18 63
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GC01320853
GC01208134

CP29449526
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GC01795521
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GC01070768

GC01883552
GC01140583
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GC01189593

27 GC00366441

GC01422018
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GC05763495
GC01744617

30 GC01326623

GC01057572

GC01059953
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LORES GALAVIS, JORGE

MONTENEGRO SANCHIS, CARLOS
PEON FIGUEROA, ROSA M2

SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JOSE

POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN

IGLESIAS MIRANDA, ANTONIO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, MANUEL

RODAL OTERO, GONZALO
LAGO MANDADO, ENRIQUE

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO

RIAL ASTORGA, PABLO
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA

ALONSO ANTON, FERNANDO JOSE
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX

PARRY , NATHAN
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA

ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO

RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME,LUCIANO

MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
GARCIA FRANCO, BELEN

FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE LUIS
QUINTANA MIRON, ANTONIO

MARTINEZ BARCIELA, ROLANDO
COSTA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL

LEMOS PIRES, PEDRO
BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO

COURIET BOSSAN DE GARAGNOL, NICOLAS
COURIET BOSSAN DE GARAGNOL, CAPUCINE

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL
ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO

BUENO REY, CARLOS
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

MEUIDE VECINO, MANUEL
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA
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GC01191903
GC10756280

GC10460210
GC01316310

GC01321520
GC01284158

GC01246820
GC01246945

GC10774416
GC01948096

44 GC01806689

GC01220215

GC01696278
GC01187395

GC01103114
GC01816599

GC01975959
CP29439491

GC01326854
GC01101411

CM02056606
GC51053424

GC01089790
GC51088140

51 GC01506401

GC01237989

GC01370667
GC01220904

GC01188902
GC02371249

GC10368305
GC10384378

GC01241917
GC01241918

GC01436672
GC01438412

GC01934572
GC01924005

58 GC01053426

GC01924050

GC05919663
GC05364779

GUTIERREZ REVILLA, RAFAEL
VALDIVIESO BERNAL, RAMON

LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
FOUCES DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL

GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION
PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION

MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN

MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO
PEDROSA RODRIGUEZ, PABLO

CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.

GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO
GARCIA PEREZ, PABLO AVELINO

ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO

VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME

BORREGUERO PABLOS, FRANCISCO
AMOR SANJURJO, ANDRES

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN

GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL

NEGREIRA DEL RIO, JESUS
COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

REQUEJO VARELA, ALEJANDRO
ARDID PEREIRA, MANUEL

SANMARTIN ALONSO, EDUARDO
SANMARTIN ALONSO, LORENZO

RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, M2 ASUNCION

MARTIN GOMEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
FEIJOO NOVOA, JOSE

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA
VAZQUEZ CASANOVA, YOLANDA MARIA

SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO
PAZ SANTOS, ESTEBAN

LORENZO CARRAMAL, OTILIA
SALGUEIRO MACHO, MARIO
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60 GC01134901
GC01084459

GC01052380
GC01052383

GC01033695
GC01943249

GC01944610
GC01940289

64 GC01239880
GC01240803

GC01450425
GC01798148

66 GC01937819
GC01973026

67 GC0O7885397
GC07237012

GC00923695
GC01948848

69 GC01366247
GC55288992

GCO01365516
GC55109404

71 GC01462939
GC01462938

GC55246480
GC10443234

73 GC05959197
GC05774084

74 CM56632852
GC01428659

75 GC01694456
GC01055267

76 GCO0975741
GC01646054

77 GCO0976468
GC02070849

MEJOR APPROACH 5 O 14: GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
MEJOR APPROACH 6 O 15: GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS

RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE J.
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE A.

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

DURAN ROSALES, TANIA
MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ

PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL-GONZALO
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME

OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL
COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL

BASOA DIAZ, ROBERTO OLIVER
VEIGA VILA, JAIME

CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO
MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS

ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA
MARTINEZ MARTIN, IRIS

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
PALACIO SOLA, PURI DEL

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS

VAQUERO RUBIO, JUAN FRANCISCO
MEIXOEIRO PINEIRO, XOSE

RADIO VARELA, MARIA ALICIA
NOYA DOMINGUEZ, ROSA MARIA

CLAVERO PARADINEIRO, ISAURA
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA

VAZQUEZ CASAL, JAVIER
DE LUQUE BENITO, M2 LUISA

GARCIA CASTINEIRA, FERNANDO
PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL

ARANDA NUNEZ, MANUEL
LOPEZ DOVAL, JOAQUIN
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